Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission

Waiver, Release & Consent

The undersigned applicant authorizes the release to the Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission, its staff, employees, agents and/or representatives, any records, reports, and documents, which may be requested by the Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission in the performance of its evaluations of candidates. The scope of this authorization extends to, but is not necessarily limited to, requests from the Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission for Federal, State, or local tax records, criminal and driving histories from any jurisdiction, employment, attorney and judicial disciplinary records from any jurisdiction (whether pending or closed), and credit reports and histories. Any such information is to be used for possible employment with the Lake Superior Court and will not be available for public inspection.

The undersigned waives, releases and discharges the Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission, its staff, employees, agents and representatives, the Indiana State Police, the Indiana Department of Revenue, the Indiana Supreme Court Disciplinary Commission, the Indiana Commission on Judicial Qualifications, the Indiana Judicial Nominating Commission, and any other agency or person (including their staff, employees, agents and representatives) providing information to the Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission, of and from any and all claims, actions, damages and liabilities arising from, out of or in connection with the furnishing and/or use of information (such as records, reports and documents) concerning the undersigned applicant.

The undersigned agrees and understands that the Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission, its staff, employees, agents and/or representatives, may interview or otherwise consult with members of the legal, judicial, and general community concerning the professional qualifications and the integrity and reputation of the applicant.

The undersigned applicant hereby authorizes and consents to the public disclosure of my name as an applicant for the judgeship as more particularly identified in this application. The undersigned applicant hereby authorizes and consents to the disclosure of my application and application materials to the Indiana Governor's Office if I am nominated by the Lake County Judicial Nomination Commission.

Date	Applicant Signature	
	Printed Name	